Global Trade & Security Solutions
Customized Training
 300 North Lee Street, Third Floor, Alexandria, VA  22314 703.683.6191 - www.ctp-inc.com
Product
Model
Number
Description Application
Comm.
Jurisdiction
CCL USML
Date
Classified
Name of
Expert
Comments
General Purpose Linear
Amplifiers:
GENERIC1658-10 LINEAR AMP 1-500MHz 10W General purpose
amplifier
Dual Use EAR99 4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP See Note 4.c
Wireless Band Linear
Amplifiers:
GENERIC88258-10 LINEAR AMP 800-2500MHz 10W Telecommunications
amplifier
Dual Use 5A991.g 4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP See Note 4.b
Wireless Band Linear
Amplifiers:
GENERIC88258-10 LINEAR AMP 800-2500MHz 10W Telecommunications
amplifier
Dual Use 5A991.g 4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP See Note 4.b
100 Watt Power Amplifier: GENERIC188-100 NARROW BAND POWER AMP
1805-1880MHz 100W
Telecommunications
amplifier
TBD Spec sheet
needed
4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP Product Discontinued?
Class AB Linear Amplifiers: GENERIC1637-100 Class AB LINEAR AMP 1.5-30MHz
100W
EW/ECM, Communication
Systems, or Test
E i t
Dual Use EAR99 4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP See Note 4.c
Pulse Amplifiers: GENERIC1037-4000 Identify Friend or Foe (IFF) 4kW
Transmitter
Airborne IFF Interrogator Military  Category XI
c.
4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP Military Use indicated
on data sheet
Pulse Amplifiers: GENERIC1037-4000 PULSE AMP 1030 MHz 4000 W Pulse Amplifier Dual Use 3A999.d 4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP See Note 4.d
Pulse Amplifiers: GENERIC1281-500 PULSE AMP 1200-1400MHz 500W Pulse Amplifier Dual Use 3A999.d 4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP See Note 4.d
High Power Switches and
Limiters
GENERIC20-180 RF T/R Switch 20-100MHz
1300W
General purpose switches
and limters.
Dual Use EAR99 4-Feb-09 B. Webb CTP Switches & Limiters